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= INCLINATION REPORT

Jéek L. McCLELLAN

P. O. Box 848
Roswell, New Mexico 88201

ATLANTIC FEDERAL Well No. 1
660" FEL & 2, 130" FSL

Section 22, T-8-S, R-37-E
Roosevelt County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feel) lnclmahon (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

310 - 1/2 - - - T"J:--—.kztm._“_-,._\-__r_ L e *..__-‘w-e__:,e,z-:wm—: R SR T
789 3/4 6.27 8.97

1,280 3/4 6.43 15.40

1,765 T 8.48 23.88

2,235 3/4 6.16 30.04

2,730 11/2 12.97 43.01

3,214 11/2 12.68 55.69

3,644 21/2 ' 18.75 74.44

4,044 1 7.00 8l.44

4,247 1 1/4 4.43 85.87

4,504 1 1/4 5.60 91.47

4,721 I 3.80 95.27

4,909 1 3.29 98.56

I hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report,
and that such information given above is true and complete.

Level I and, Texas 79336

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 27th day of May, 1969.

2///4%

Notary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas




